
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93BATCHELOR P EE 108791 AA
1 T: 93 93EVANS D WW 1668 AA
3 T: 91 91TARREN K EE 118857 AA
4 T: 90 90FREEMAN J EE 86511 AA
4 T: 90 90GODDARD MJ EE 52842 AA
6 T: 89 89MORRIS J EE 113122 AA
7 T: 88 88COOPER P EE 106295 AA
7 T: 88 88GRANT S EE 80383 AA
9 T: 85 85SUMNER C EE 88963 AA
10 T: 84 84MASTROENI P EE 102643 AA
11 T: 83 83BALHAM AL EE 69348 AA
12 T: 82 82BURTON G EE 116400 AA
13 T: 80 80POPE A EE 108278 AA
14 T: 78 78SHEPPARD M EE 99919 AA
15 T: 75 75SMITH JD EE 45277 AA
16 T: 71 71HAND BJ EE 62554 AA
17 T: 59 59SPALDING GR EE 107153 AA
18 T: 46 46HAND JF EE 62555 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 A
1 T: 90 90MORGAN DJ EE 86740 A
3 T: 89 89EARL SM EE 71507 A
3 T: 89 89GIBBARD W EE 55548 A
5 T: 86 86FAULKNER ND EE 37127 A
5 T: 86 86GOODES AC EE 51057 A
5 T: 86 86SPENCER IJ EE 35315 A
8 T: 85 85WEBSTER G EE 56662 A
9 T: 84 84BOWES M EE 109720 A

Yes9 T: 84 84CANN D EE 110543 A
9 T: 84 84NIXON A EE 106211 A

Yes9 T: 84 84ROLSTONE M EE 106177 A
13 T: 82 82BOFFIN RJ EE 83609 A
14 T: 81 81MERRICK TFE WW 1570 A
15 T: 80 80JENKINS MN EE 709 A
15 T: 80 80LEONARD T EE 88361 A

Yes17 T: 79 79FREEMAN JR EE 121513 A
18 T: 76 76ABBOTT TJ EE 85363 A
19 T: 75 75MATTHEWS D EE 123743 A

Yes20 T: 73 73CHAMBERS SE EE 96485 A
Yes21 T: 72 72DE MULDER J EE 109562 A

22 T: 71 71COOPER DJ EE 106517 A
23 T: 69 69FRYER MP EE 39268 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 82 82THORROLD BPD EE 101497 B

Yes2 T: 80 80SHEFFIELD MJ EE 85600 B
3 T: 78 78DEFREITAS A EE 89481 B

Yes3 T: 78 78TAYLOR K EE 121907 B
5 T: 77 77ATKINSON D EE 103588 B

Yes5 T: 77 77FERRIS M EE 121274 B
5 T: 77 77HARVEY A EE 125785 B
8 T: 75 75CORNEY AK EE 108065 B
9 T: 74 74COX R EE 106990 B
9 T: 74 74SMITH S EE 125436 B
9 T: 74 74SPRINGTHORPE SJ EE 93512 B
12 T: 73 73HART D EE 81655 B
13 T: 72 72BURNAGE K EE 114307 B
14 T: 71 71ASHTON EF EE 51183 B*
14 T: 71 71BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 B

Yes16 T: 70 70LYON NA EE 52170 B
Yes16 T: 70 70PERKINS M EE 98937 B

18 T: 69 69DEL-ROSSO R EE 63918 B
Yes18 T: 69 69GRANT N EE 127837 B*

18 T: 69 69LEIGH MOORE D EE 127625 B*
Yes21 T: 67 67DE MULDER R EE 109563 B

21 T: 67 67SALKELD J EE 104542 B
23 T: 66 66FOSTER J EE 117379 B
23 T: 66 66HEDGECOCK JB EE 116978 B
25 T: 65 65MCARTHUR RT EE 126852 B
25 T: 65 65WOODLEY DA EE 118025 B
27 T: 64 64EVANS N EE 24160 B
28 T: 63 63CONWAY M EE 86989 B

Yes29 T: 59 59WHATTON C EE 113493 B
30 T: 58 58ALLEN R EE 120278 B
31 T: 56 56CORDNER R EE 125230 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 76 76CLARK D EE 126983 C

2 T: 74 74SULLEY R EE 124162 C
3 T: 69 69CHAPLIN B EE 126779 C
3 T: 69 69FISHER RW EE 85838 C
5 T: 67 67GRIMBLE M EE 111701 C

Yes5 T: 67 67WELLS M EE 113318 C
7 T: 66 66HEMMINGS MJ EE 43508 C
8 T: 64 64BICKLE J EE 90096 C
9 T: 62 62ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 C

Yes10 T: 60 60COOK E EE 128251 C*
Yes10 T: 60 60OWEN F EE 123127 C
Yes12 T: 59 59KIRTON NL EE 115747 C
Yes12 T: 59 59RANDALL A EE 127112 C
Yes14 T: 57 57WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C
Yes15 T: 56 56WHATTON G EE 123948 C
Yes16 T: 53 53HAMES CW EE 84649 C
Yes17 T: 52 52CLARK J EE 126984 C

18 T: 50 50BARROW D EE 125962 C
19 T: 49 49HARRUP S EE 125734 C

Yes19 T: 49 49ROBBINS J EE 125233 C
21 T: 48 48COLEMAN K EE 122130 C
22 T: 46 46SMITH L EE 124024 C
23 T: 34 34HARRUP P EE 124000 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 CLT

Yes2 T: 56 56WHATTON G EE 123948 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 79 79FREEMAN JR EE 121513 JNR

2 T: 77 77HARVEY A EE 125785 JNR
3 T: 46 46SMITH L EE 124024 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 73 73CHAMBERS SE EE 96485 LDY
Yes2 T: 67 67DE MULDER R EE 109563 LDY

3 T: 64 64BICKLE J EE 90096 LDY
4 T: 63 63CONWAY M EE 86989 LDY

Yes5 T: 60 60COOK E EE 128251 LDY
Yes6 T: 52 52CLARK J EE 126984 LDY
Yes7 T: 49 49ROBBINS J EE 125233 LDY

8 T: 48 48COLEMAN K EE 122130 LDY
9 T: 46 46SMITH L EE 124024 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93BATCHELOR P EE 108791 SNR
1 T: 93 93EVANS D WW 1668 SNR
3 T: 91 91TARREN K EE 118857 SNR
4 T: 90 90FREEMAN J EE 86511 SNR
4 T: 90 90GODDARD MJ EE 52842 SNR
4 T: 90 90MORGAN DJ EE 86740 SNR
7 T: 89 89EARL SM EE 71507 SNR
7 T: 89 89GIBBARD W EE 55548 SNR
7 T: 89 89MORRIS J EE 113122 SNR
10 T: 88 88COOPER P EE 106295 SNR
10 T: 88 88GRANT S EE 80383 SNR
12 T: 86 86FAULKNER ND EE 37127 SNR
12 T: 86 86SPENCER IJ EE 35315 SNR
14 T: 85 85SUMNER C EE 88963 SNR
15 T: 84 84BOWES M EE 109720 SNR

Yes15 T: 84 84CANN D EE 110543 SNR
15 T: 84 84MASTROENI P EE 102643 SNR
15 T: 84 84NIXON A EE 106211 SNR

Yes15 T: 84 84ROLSTONE M EE 106177 SNR
20 T: 83 83BALHAM AL EE 69348 SNR
21 T: 82 82BOFFIN RJ EE 83609 SNR
21 T: 82 82BURTON G EE 116400 SNR
21 T: 82 82THORROLD BPD EE 101497 SNR
24 T: 81 81MERRICK TFE WW 1570 SNR
25 T: 80 80LEONARD T EE 88361 SNR
25 T: 80 80POPE A EE 108278 SNR
27 T: 78 78DEFREITAS A EE 89481 SNR
27 T: 78 78SHEPPARD M EE 99919 SNR

Yes27 T: 78 78TAYLOR K EE 121907 SNR
30 T: 77 77ATKINSON D EE 103588 SNR
31 T: 76 76ABBOTT TJ EE 85363 SNR

Yes31 T: 76 76CLARK D EE 126983 SNR
33 T: 75 75CORNEY AK EE 108065 SNR
33 T: 75 75MATTHEWS D EE 123743 SNR
35 T: 74 74COX R EE 106990 SNR
35 T: 74 74SMITH S EE 125436 SNR
35 T: 74 74SPRINGTHORPE SJ EE 93512 SNR
35 T: 74 74SULLEY R EE 124162 SNR
39 T: 73 73HART D EE 81655 SNR
40 T: 72 72BURNAGE K EE 114307 SNR

Yes40 T: 72 72DE MULDER J EE 109562 SNR
42 T: 71 71ASHTON EF EE 51183 SNR
42 T: 71 71BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 SNR
42 T: 71 71COOPER DJ EE 106517 SNR
42 T: 71 71HAND BJ EE 62554 SNR

Yes46 T: 70 70LYON NA EE 52170 SNR
Yes46 T: 70 70PERKINS M EE 98937 SNR

48 T: 69 69CHAPLIN B EE 126779 SNR
48 T: 69 69FRYER MP EE 39268 SNR

Yes48 T: 69 69GRANT N EE 127837 SNR
48 T: 69 69LEIGH MOORE D EE 127625 SNR
52 T: 67 67GRIMBLE M EE 111701 SNR

Yes52 T: 67 67WELLS M EE 113318 SNR
54 T: 66 66FOSTER J EE 117379 SNR
54 T: 66 66HEDGECOCK JB EE 116978 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
56 T: 65 65MCARTHUR RT EE 126852 SNR
56 T: 65 65WOODLEY DA EE 118025 SNR
58 T: 64 64EVANS N EE 24160 SNR
59 T: 62 62ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 SNR

Yes60 T: 59 59RANDALL A EE 127112 SNR
60 T: 59 59SPALDING GR EE 107153 SNR

Yes60 T: 59 59WHATTON C EE 113493 SNR
63 T: 58 58ALLEN R EE 120278 SNR
64 T: 56 56CORDNER R EE 125230 SNR
65 T: 49 49HARRUP S EE 125734 SNR
66 T: 46 46HAND JF EE 62555 SNR
67 T: 34 34HARRUP P EE 124000 SNR

Scores Report
100 SPORTING REG ESP

17/11/2013NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: Sunday, November 17, 2013 5:19:41 PM Page 9 of 10 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 86 86GOODES AC EE 51057 VET
2 T: 85 85WEBSTER G EE 56662 VET
3 T: 80 80JENKINS MN EE 709 VET

Yes3 T: 80 80SHEFFIELD MJ EE 85600 VET
Yes5 T: 77 77FERRIS M EE 121274 VET

6 T: 69 69DEL-ROSSO R EE 63918 VET
6 T: 69 69FISHER RW EE 85838 VET
8 T: 67 67SALKELD J EE 104542 VET
9 T: 66 66HEMMINGS MJ EE 43508 VET
10 T: 63 63CONWAY M EE 86989 VET

Yes11 T: 60 60OWEN F EE 123127 VET
Yes12 T: 59 59KIRTON NL EE 115747 VET
Yes13 T: 57 57WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET
Yes14 T: 53 53HAMES CW EE 84649 VET

15 T: 50 50BARROW D EE 125962 VET
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